37T dr AT, 2015-2016 Demands For Grants 65
-]

FEAT NO. 65 (AfaaeT) (APPROPRIATION)
AR &1 3TUdH ™I SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

. IR T IodaA AT & HaY F 31 A, 2016 1 FATCT gl atel 9§ H <77 & o 3maeys GarIfy 1 HTA|
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2016 to defray charges in respect of SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

TSIET Revenue Y&l Capital S8 Total gy crores ooy
HTR Charged: 155.00 155.00
&I Voted:

I1. Y ootk 3feceta faftr siv =y samerr 7 3R ¥ @ Al @ feae feamar smeem
Il. The Head under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF LAW AND JUSTICE.

§f¢ 2014-2015 Budget FMRAT 2014-2015 Revised §9f¢ 2015-2016 Budget
T o | TS i S| AT s B M| T s st
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
TS HTT REVENUE SECTION
AT JRIET Administration of Justice 2014 134.36 134.36 150.00 150.00 155.00 155.00
SR Charged 134.36 134.36 150.00 150.00 155.00 155.00
wpa Voted
Sits - ST T Total-Revenue Section 134.36 134.36 150.00 150.00 155.00 155.00
SR Charged 134.36 134.36 150.00 150.00 155.00 155.00
wrepe Voted
Fo 5 GRAND TOTAL 134.36 134.36 150.00 150.00 155.00 155.00
SR Charged 134.36 134.36 150.00 150.00 155.00 155.00
Tl Voted




